
Home Number Cell Number Member Name Spouse E-mail Address Home Address Net Service Date

973.701.2123 973.879.1791 Armstrong, J. --- jarmstrong@ctfd.org 213 Washington Avenue 4/14/2010
973.845.2291 973.975.7347 Atchison, D. --- datchison@ctfd.org 255 Main St. Apt. D3 Madison 07940 8/12/2009
973.377.2148 973.214.4862 Atchison, J.R. (Tess) --- 255 Southern Blvd. 5/8/1974 SL

--- 201.874.9385 Atchison, J.J. --- jatchison@ctfd.org Virginia 2/9/2005
973.635.1088 973.214.7329 Benton, J. (Nina) jbenton@ctfd.org 106 Sunset Drive 11/14/2001
973.377.5079 201.602.6726 Boylan, T. --- tboylan@ctfd.org 92 Ridgedale Ave, Madison 07940 10/12/2005
973.635.9543 908.403.5349 Bruen, D. (Patti) dbruen@ctfd.org 256 Hillside Ave 06/15/1982 L
973.635.4772 973.769.1611 Burke, J. (Peni) jburke@ctfd.org 21 Williams Road 08/13/1986 SL
973.635.1830 973.879.1704 Carlson, P. (Willa) pcarlson@ctfd.org 471 River Road 10/12/1977 SL
973.635.1254 201.317.2379 Cavanaugh, S. (Diana) scavanaugh@ctfd.org 796 River Road 8/10/2011
973.635.3851 862.206.9418 Chase, M. --- mchase@ctfd.org 41 Glenmere Drive 1/14/2010
973.635.6324 --- Clausen, J. (Estelle) jclausen@ctfd.org 6 Cypress Road 11/13/1968 SL
973.635.9132 201.572.7870 Condus, J. (Cathy) jcondus@ctfd.org 4 Roosevelt Road 10/09/1974 GL
973.635.9132 973.879.9675 Condus, K. --- kcondus@ctfd.org 4 Roosevelt Road 5/13/2009

201.400.8707 Condus, T. --- tcondus@ctfd.org 4 Roosevelt Road 05/05/2003
973.665.1260 973.271.1251 Cotter, J. (Cherilyn) jcotter@ctfd.org 62 Johnson Drive 03/12/2003
908.273.2172 908.868.0750 Duarte, A. (Claudia) aduarte@ctfd.org 29 Edgar Street, Summit 07901 1/8/2008

--- 251.776.8304 Driscoll, B. --- bdriscoll@ctfd.org 35 Michigan Avenue, Summit 07901 08/11/2010
908.665.8988 908.418.1733 Evans, R. (Patti) revans@ctfd.org 35 Pinnel Court, Berkeley Heights 07922 07/11/1973 SL
973.635.4735 201.572.6276 Glogolich, Matt --- mglogolich@ctfd.org 56 Washington Ave. 02/14/2007
973.635.4735 973.647.7271 Gloglolich, Mike --- mjglogolich@ctfd.org 56 Washington Ave. 4/13/2011

--- 201.572.9311 Harnois, B. (Meghan) bharnois@ctfd.org 26 Huntley Road, Summit 07901 03/13/2002
973.635.7094 --- Hoag, E. (Susan) ehoag@ctfd.org 76 Canterbury Road 03/14/1956 SL
973.635.0473 347.749.3746 Icart, R. (Ginny) ricart@ctfd.org 1 Runnymede Road 05/14/2003
908.464.3131 908.451.6801 Kern, J. (Kieran) jkern@ctfd.org 71 Charnwood Road, New Providence 07974 04/08/1992 SL
908.790.8892 973.714.7241 Killian, J. (Cathy) jkillian@ctfd.org 52 Charnwood Road New Providence 07974 12/08/1993 SL
973.635.8936 973.580.5485 Loeloff, F. (Cindy) floeloff@ctfd.org 6 Woodlawn Drive 5/11/2011
973.301.9035 973.769.3957 Mruk, A. --- amruk@ctfd.org 13 Rogers Rd, Far Hills NJ. 5/14/2008
908.273.2617 908.577.8443 Murray, T. --- tmurray@ctfd.org 42 Shadyside Ave., Summit 07901 11/10/2004
973.635.1092 973.789.1175 Pignatello J., Jr. (Alison) jpignatellojr@ctfd.org 225 Hillside Avenue 08/12/1992 SL
973.635.1161 201.415.8376 Pignatello J., Sr. (Rose Ann) jpignatellosr@ctfd.org 93 Candace Lane 01/13/1993 SL

908.656.4881 Platt, C. --- cplatt@ctfd.org 100 baltusrol road summit 07901 11/10/2010
973.507.9528 973.214.4335 Roebuck, D. (Robyn) droebuck@ctfd.org 11 Grant Avenue, New Providence 07974 10/15/1999 L

--- 973.476.0297 Rymer, W. --- wrymer@ctfd.org 67 High Street, Apt. 2, New Providence 07974 07/08/1998 L
908.665.5935 908.578.6040 Sagendorf G. --- gsagendorf@ctfd.org 74 Dogwood Lane, New Providence 07974 12/24/1983 GL
908.665.2720 908.403.2557 Sagendorf R. (Luisa) rsagendorf@ctfd.org 44 Valentine Road, New Providence 07974 10/11/1978 SL
908.665.2720 908.403.5537 Sagendorf, Jr., R. --- rsagendorfjr@ctfd.org 44 Valentine Road, New Providence 07974 5/13/2009

973.635.1579 732.320.6636 Sara, J. (Christina) jsara@ctfd.org 163 Terrace Drive 02/12/1997 L
973.635.7146 973.769.8061 Sikora, S. (Pauline) ssikora@ctfd.org 12 Lenape Trail 02/13/2002
973.635.2859 862.812.1923 Soccodato, A. --- asoccodato@ctfd.org 1000 Linden Ave, Apt. N 409, Charlottesville, VA 22902 8/11/2006
973.635.2859 862.222.6373 Soccodato, J. --- jsoccodato@ctfd.org 807 River Road 10/12/2011
973.635.8319 --- Vincent W. (Pat) wvincent@ctfd.org 802 River Road 11/05/1963 SL
973.635.8671 973.738.6266 Vopelius, O. (Dot) ovopelius@ctfd.org 555 River Road 06/07/1955 GL
908.273.8184 908.358.9175 Wurtzbacher, J. --- jwurtzbacher@ctfd.org 165 Hobart Avenue, Summit 07901 11/08/2006

973.337.5385 973.476.0490 Heyl, A. (Val) aheyl@ctfd.org 323 Green Village Road, Green Village, NJ 07935
973.635.7146 --- Morris, M. --- mmorris@ctfd.org 07/14/2004

--- 804.641.4613 Pignatello S. --- pigs58@hotmail.com 3443 Smokey Road, Aylett VA 23009 01/15/2003
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302.227.0434 --- Blacklock, G. (Pat) --- 107 Buckingham Dr., Rehoboth Beach DE 19971 06/07/1955 SL
908.273.7238 908.358.8045 Dobiesewski, K. --- kyled@ctfd.org 4 Ashwood Court, Summit 07901 1/8/2008
315.219.5264 --- Drews, E. --- edrews@ctfd.org 568 Mortz Road, Mohawk NY 13407 08/12/1981 SL
856.222.0118 --- Groff, J. (Mary) --- 309 Bridgeboro Rd. Apt. 2118, Moorestown 08057-1421 GL 1975 GL
417.881.7126 --- Harootunian, J. (Kathy) --- 5112 S. Hampton Avenue, Springfield, MO 65810 04/14/1965 SL
973.442.5898 --- Hauck, D. (Michelle) dhauck@ctfd.org 12 Highland Avenue, Dover, NJ 02/11/1987 SL
910.675.9271 --- Kerwin, G. --- gkerwin@ctfd.org 344 Mt. Gallon Rd., Rocky Point, NC 28457 12/08/1965 SL
973.635.2497 --- Kirwin, T. (Jean) --- 1 Long Hill Lane 02/13/1962 SL
908.464.1498 --- Kostrowski, P. (Debbie) pkostrowski@ctfd.org 68 Glenbrooke Rd., New Providence 07974 03/12/1975 SL
973.635.7046 --- Marcel, J. --- --- 08/10/1961 SL
805.402.9864 --- Mulbach, C. (Jo) --- 4845 Planters Ridge Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32311 04/09/1952 SL
973.948.3636 --- Powers, T. (Dot) --- 29 Lakeview Point Ave., Branchville 07826 01/14/1959 SL
973.635.5035 201.874.1179 Rowe, K. (Nancy) --- 194 West Dewey Avenue, Wharton NJ 07885 01/31/1971 SL

--- --- Sagendorf, E. --- esagendorf@ctfd.org 472 River Road
609.492.1717 --- Stanek, J. (Patti) jamesstanek@gmail.com 412 Nelson Ave. Beach Haven NJ 08008 09/12/1973 GL
609.492.2073    --- Trube W. (Carol) --- May-Nov. 136 E. Indiana Ave. Beach Haven Terrace, NJ 08008 05/01/1955 SL
813.575.0410    --- --- --- --- Dec. - April  Bal Harbor Blvd. Dockside Unit C-8 Punta Gorda, FL 33950
717.898.6019 --- Underwood, C. (Karen) --- 1604 Kauffman Rd. Landisville, PA 17538 09/12/1979 SL
732.674.4401 --- Verry W. --- wverry@ctfd.org 251 Sandlewood Dr. Bayville, NJ 08721 01/13/1988 L
973.543.2880 --- Wheelock D. (Pat) nosnoow@cox.net 102 Cooper Ct. Chocowinity, NC 27817  12/14/1975 SL

Probationary Firefighters

Juniors    
973.701.2094 Farrell, J --- 35 peppermill Rd
973-701-0525 973-270-7838 Gill, Geoff --- mrjackgill@me.com 53 Chandler Road

Jackson, M. --- mjackson@ctfd.org 51 Floral St
(973) 701-0704 201.841.1354 Lemons, M. --- mlemons@ctfd.org 121 Hillside Ave.

Honorary Members, Associate Members & Chaplain
973.635.2097 --- Averett, S. (Ward) --- 351 Hillside Avenue Honorary 1999
973.966.1978 --- Mahoney J., Msgr. --- --- Corpus Christi Church, 234 Southern Blvd. Chaplain
973.635.1892 --- Kern, R. (Joyce) rkern@ctfd.org 66 Candace Lane Honorary 2010

--- --- Richards, T. (Diana) --- 1815 Mooringling Dr. Apt. 3H, Vero Beach FL 32963 Honorary 1994
973.635.7357 --- Stevens, D. (Chris) --- 14 Jay Road Honorary 2003
973.635.0043 --- Traver, R. (George) --- 20 Garden Avenue Honorary 1997

Trustees
973.701.0166 --- Hetrick, K. (Heida) khetrick@ctfd.org 122 Southern Blvd. 1/2011 thru 12/2015

Farrell, R. (Peggy) rfarrell@ctfd.org 27 Candace Lane 1/2010 thru 12/2014
973.476.7070 Prindiville, C. (Jessica) cprindiville@ctfd.org 37 Maple Road 1/2009 thru 12/2013

973.635.3699 --- Reilly, J. (Paula) jreilly@ctfd.org 32 Lisa Drive 1/2007 thru 12/2011
973.822.0901 --- Pocci, F. (Debbie) fpocci@ctfd.org 15 Robert Drive 1/2008 thru 12/2012

Please Note: This list is for internal use ONLY. Please respect members' cell numbers and e-mail addresses.
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